GLIWICE

Liga Szkét i Klubéw Slaskich 2008
Gliwice, 9.11.2018 - 17.5.2019
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Multi-Medalisci

18 z 36 konkurenc;ji

Z konkurencjami sztafetowymi
Mezczyzn

Miejsce Nazwisko

1. Lakomy Filip
2. Koplin Franciszek
Nowakowski Maciej
Stasierski Szymon
. Polonius Filip
. Wiodarczyk Marcel
. Pergét Igor
. Kotodziej Tomasz
Loch Borys
Munsch Artur
11. Pinczak Mateusz
12. Kosmala Olivier
Wrébel Maciek
Zajac Karol
15. Baran Kamil
Stota Wojciech
Urban Oskar
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Kobiet

Miejsce Nazwisko

1. Cygrimus Marta
2. Swaczyna Olivia
3. Kaszycka Wiktoria
Krakowczyk Martyna
5. Jakubczyk Natalia
Moso6r Matgorzata
7. Niewiadomska Maja
Walkiewicz Zuzanna
9. Zbr6g Dominika
tuczka Natalia
11. Stefanczyk Magdalena
12. Dobias Emilia
Dusza Michalina
Jania Alicja

Rok ur.

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Rok ur.

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Klub

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

KS Garnik Radlin

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Goéry
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Goéry
UKS DRAGON Bedzin

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Salmo Zory

KS Piagtka Chorzéw

UKS DRAGON Bedzin

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

Klub

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

SIKRET Gliwice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza
UKP Ruda Slaska

Zloty
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Ztoty
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UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slaske2
UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slask:2
UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slgské2

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slaskz2

KS Goérnik Sosnowiec

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

KS Piagtka Chorzéw

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

1

Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie
2 - 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
- - 3
1 - 3
1 3 5
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 3 4
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2

Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie
4 - 7
3 - 5
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
- 1 3
- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
- 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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